GA700
AC Drives for Industrial Applications
Connectivity
Advanced Motor Control
Customizable
Quick and Easy Setup
Easy Installation

Data
200 - 240 VAC
Model designation
Catalog
Code
GA70C
≤ 380 to 460 VAC > 460 VAC Dimensions [mm]
Weight
[kg]
Max Applica-
ble Motor
Rated Output
Current
Max Applica-
ble Motor
Rated Output
Current H W D
HD / ND [kW] HD / ND [A] HD / ND [kW] HD / ND [A]
4002 0.55 / 0.75 1.8 / 2.1 0.55 / 0.75 1.6 / 2.1
260 140
176 3.54004 0.75 / 1.5 3.4 / 4.1 0.75 / 1.5 2.1 / 3
4005 1.5 / 2.2 4.8 / 5.4 1.5 / 2.2 3.4 / 4.8
4007 2.2 / 3.0 5,5 / 7.1 2.2 / 3.0 4.8 / 6.9
211
3.94009 3.0 / 4.0 7.2 / 8.9 3.0 / 4.0 6.9 / 7.6
4012 3.7 / 5.5 9.2 / 11.9 3.7 / 5.5 7.6 / 11
4018 5.5 / 7.5 14.8 / 17.5 5.5 / 7.5 11 / 14
4.2
4023 7.5 / 11 18 / 23.4 7.5 / 11 14 / 21
4031 11 / 15 24 / 31 11 / 15 21 / 27
300 180 202 6.0
4038 15 / 18.5 31 / 38 15 / 18.5 27 / 34
4044 18.5 / 22 39 / 44 18.5 / 22 34 / 40
350 220
227 7.5
4060 22 / 30 45 / 59.6 22 / 30 40 / 52 246 13
4075 30 / 37 60 / 74.9 30 / 37 52 / 65 400 240
280
16
4089 37 / 45 75 / 89.2 37 / 45 65 / 77
450 255 35
4103 45 / 55 91 / 103 45 / 55 77 / 96
4140 55 / 75 112 / 140 55 / 75 96 / 124
543 264 335 40
4168 75 / 90 150 / 168 75 / 90 124 / 156
4208 90 / 110 180 / 208 90 / 110 156 / 180
700 312 420 804250 110 / 132 216 / 250 110 / 150 180 / 240
4296 132 / 160 260 / 296 150 / 185 240 / 302
4371 160 / 200 304 / 371 185 / 220 302 / 361
800 440 472 120
4389 200 / 220 371 / 389 220 / 260 361 / 414
4453 220 / 250 414 / 453 260 / 300 414 / 477
1140 510 480 1754568 250 / 315 453 / 568 300 / 335 477 / 515
4675 315 / 355 605 / 675 370 / 450 590 / 720
Data
380 - 480 VAC
1
1